Conway Morning Rotary Club                                                                                                                                                    2024-25 Officers and Board of Directors

President			J.D. Gingerich		jdgingerich@conwaycorp.net
President-Elect		Heidi Crane		hmcrane@conwaycorp.net  
President Nominee		Mike Altland		mikeypt@conwaycorp.net  
Past President			Elissa Douglas		elissa@indliving.org  
Secretary			Pat Crowder		pecrowder@gmail.com  
Treasurer			Debbie Turner		debbie72034@yahoo.com  
Communications		Riva Brown		rrbrown@uca.edu  
Service				Leah Horton		lhorton@uca.edu  
Membership/Attendance	Jack Frost		Frost@hendrix.edu  
Foundation/International	Sharmin Moody	mzmoody1@gmail.com  
Administration			Mike Altland		mikeypt@conwaycorp.net  
Programs			Heidi Crane		hmcrane@conwaycorp.net  
